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KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
7:23
7:34
7:45
7:56
8:07
8:18
8:29
8:40
8:51
9:02
9:13

9:24

9:35

Wichita Open
Crestview CC

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Chandler Phillips
Kevin Lucas

Bobby Bai
Augusto Nuhez
Michael Miller

Grant Hirschman
Ryan McCormick
Zach Cabra

Brian Campbell
T.J. Vogel
Xinjun Zhang

David Kocher
Tommy Gainey
Tag Ridings
Brett Stegmaier

Stuart Macdonald

Gregor Main
Quade Cummins
George Cunningham

Trey Mullinax
Stephen Franken
John VanDerLaan

Jake Knapp
Max Greyserman

Alex Prugh
Scott Gutschewski

Dawie van der Walt
KK Limbhasut
Billy Kennerly

Austin Smotherman

Sean O'Hair

Steve Lewton
Mickey DeMorat
Rhein Gibson

BSHOILINK

Saturday, June 19, 2021

Huntsville, TX
Scottsdale, AZ

Orlando, FL
Yerba Buena, Argentina
Brewster, NY

Memphis, TN
Middletown, NJ
McKinney, TX

Irvine, CA
Hollywood, FL
Shanxi, China

Charlotte, NC
Hartsville, SC
Keller, TX

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Northbrook, IL
Vancouver, BC, Canada

Danville, CA
Weatherford, OK
Allen, TX

Birmingham, AL
Raleigh, NC
Southbury, CT

Costa Mesa, CA
Short Hills, NJ
Dallas, TX

Spokane, WA
Omaha, NE
Ponte Vedra, FL

Kingwood, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Alpharetta, GA

Dallas, TX
Dalian, China
Scottsdale, AZ

England
Merritt Island, FL
Edmond, OK
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B
WICHITA OPEN

WIHITA
[q_ MINATRES

70 67
63 74

70 67
68 69
71 66

68 69
69 68
69 68

68 69
67 70
71 66

67 70
67 70
68 69

71 66
68 69
72 65

68 68
68 68
67 70

67 69
69 67
71 65

70 66
67 69
68 68

69 67
71 65
66 70

68 67
67 68
69 67

70 65
67 68
68 67

70 65
68 67
68 67

137
137

137
137
137

137
137
137

137
137
137

137
137
137

137
137
137

136
136
137

136
136
136

136
136
136

136
136
136

135
135
136

135
135
135

135
135
135
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KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
9:46
9:57
10:08
10:19
10:31
10:43
10:55
11:07
11:19
11:31

11:43

11:55

Wichita Open
Crestview CC

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Brandon Crick
Joshua Creel
Braden Thornberry

Max Rottluff
Kevin Dougherty
Greg Yates

Peter Uihlein
Brett Drewitt

Conrad Shindler
Marcelo Rozo
Tyson Alexander

Dan McCarthy
Matt Atkins
Patrick Flavin

Callum Tarren
Julian Etulain

Patrick Fishburn
Kevin Roy
Michael Arnaud

Nicolas Echavarria
James Nicholas

Garett Reband
Brent Grant

Ollie Schniederjans
Vince India
Mark Blakefield

Kevin Yu
Curtis Thompson
Michael Gellerman

Harry Hall
Erik Barnes
Austin Eckroat

BSHOILINK

Saturday, June 19, 2021

McCook, NE
Cheyenne, WY
Olive Branch, MS

Dusseldorf, Germany
Murrieta, CA
Mansfield, TX

Vera Cruz, Mexico
Jupiter, FL
Inverell, Australia

Dallas, TX
Bogota, Colombia
Gainesville, FL

Syracuse, NY
North Augusta, SC
Highwood, IL

England
Buenos Aires, Argentina
Fulton, MS

Ogden, UT
Tampa, FL
Covington, LA

Edmond, OK
Medellin, Colombia
Scarsdale, NY

York, SC
Honolulu, HI
Johns Creek, GA

Alpharetta, GA
Chicago, IL
Maysville, KY

Chinese Taipei
Coral Springs, FL
Sterling, KS
Cornwall, England

Marion, IN
Edmond, OK
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WICHITA OPEN

WIHITA
[q_ MINATRES

68 66
66 69
66 69

67 67
67 67
68 66

71 63
67 67
69 65

64 69
67 67
68 66

66 67
67 66
66 67

65 67
70 63
66 67

71 61
64 68
66 66

63 68
70 61
67 64

64 67
67 64
65 66

67 64
65 66
65 66

64 66
64 67
64 67

64 63
64 65
64 66

134
135
135

134
134
134

134
134
134

133
134
134

133
133
133

132
133
133

132
132
132

131
131
131

131
131
131

131
131
131

130
131
131

127
129
130
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